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Details zum Spiel

07 - Wartburgliga, Spieljahr 2023/2024

SpNr Datum

070058 27.01.2024

KC Griin-WeiR Eisenach IlI
Knaab, Pascal

Engelhardt, Justin

Knaab, Lucas

Knaab, Jaqueline

Uhrzeit

17:00 Uhr

Heim

KC Griin-Weif3 Eisenach IlI

Kegel
449
520
436

472

MP

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.
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E Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!
>

- Gast

- KSV Wutha-Farnroda Il

SaP SaP MP
2 - 2 1
2 - 2 0
1 - 3 1
1 - 3 1

Kegel
499
510
497

510

Ergebnis MP TP Spielbericht

1877 : 2016 1:5 0:2

KSV Wutha-Farnroda Il
Hartmann, Andre
Volkmar, Bernd
Kaufmann, Steffen

Gerstung, Jan Philipp
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